EMENT

0
?  9—=hov-1994

COUNTY ROARD PMEMEBER
COUNMTY EROARD DISTRICT # &

VOTE

*®¥ CONMTIMUED

0101
0L02
0103
0104
0105
0201
0Z0z=
QZ03
0204
0205
Q206
0301
0302
0303
0304
03056
0401
0501
0601
0402
0603
0701
0702
ool

080z
oBO3
0804
0201

0902
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
12046
1301
1401

FOR 3

22 REF

?3 RE
4 DE
23 DE

F
I
|

96 DEM -

STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTOHN
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CaHDOKIA
CAHOKIA
CaAHOKIA
CaHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD =2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEMN
VIRDEHN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BT ERRTE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
EBRUSHY MOUMD
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NMORTH OTTER

4 = I
O o B G P =

HlUpe=

A

PPN

o S8 N R S O I

LU R T 0

S

B Yr BT E-S CAST

MACOUFIN COUNTY., ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8, 1994

JOSIE GAFFNEY

WILLIAM ALEERT HARDING
JOSEFH (CHARLIE) FRARNK
JUDY EACON

RORERT K. QUARTON

ON NEXT PAGE %X

- - PR, - =, SHISER, - [ SESREN, - - [ -, -

" mwEw

LR R ]

------------




® S TATEMEHNT 0 F VOTES cCasT Fage 46

12:26:49 9-Nov—-1994
i b L g U PSS S (U ey W

PS 1501 BUNKER HILL 1 = - . . q
1502 RUMKER:HILL 2 i A A " A -
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 = 4 “ . “

& 1601 HILYARDI{ = 2, - = 4
1701 FPOLKIMALITTE 2 120 22 105 112 100
1801 BIRD A : P ', SR § ¢ I el 4 Iy < i SR 85

¢ 1201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 134 123 124 209 147
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 28 37 47 &3 47
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 114 103 ?4 26 o5

¢ 2002 MORTH FALPMYRA 2 103 80 105 i54 109
2101 BRIGHTOWN 1 - i o . w
2102 BERIGHTON 2 e e R e e T p

® 2103 BRIGHTOM 3 a - - " .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 = = - ¥ 5
2202 SHIFPMAN 2 - i . - =

P 2203 SHIPMaAM 3 5 . - . t
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 > = - o "
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 e, = gl g, o, ooyl e SO T Ao S e

P 2401 WESTERN MOUND &6 80 43 59 86
2901 BARR 1 46 30 o 15 32 30
2502 BARR 2 30 41 36 46 36

& 2601 SCOTTVILLE 111 79 iie 5 55
8888 FEDERAL PFPRECINCT a . . A %

P TOTAL 34076 L 1000, w9904 a1 289 a1 129
WHITE 1,076 1,100 ?P0 o o 1 R, B
GREEM 486 480 4546 961 489

® YELLOW s . - < .

U

G

»

&

-3

[ ]

4

4




TEMENT OFEVO.T.ES- CA ST Fage 47
149 9-pov-1994 :

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NMOVEMEER 8, 1994

XX CONTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
COUNMTY ERBOARD MEMEER
COUNTY EROARD DISTRICT # &
VOTE FOR 3
@7 Overvotes
@8 Undervotes
IO 7 N, -
0101 STAUNTON
Q102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STaAUNTON
0105 STAUNTON
201 T OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
Q0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
02046 MT. OLIVE
0301 CaAHOKIA 1 R R
0302 CAHOKIA 2 - -
0303 CaAHOKIA 3 “ -
0304 CaAHOKIA 4 - “
0305 CAHOKIaA 5 - -
0401 HOMNEY FOINMT - -
0501 SHaAaWS FOINT 0 s ssasssssss=a=
0601 MILWGOD 1 - -
04602 NILWOOD 2 - .
04603 NILWOOD 3 . “
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 = =
09202 DORCHESTER 2 - .
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY PriOUMD R R e
201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CaRLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE R
1301 SOUTH OTTER o] s
O

o Bl b
L ]

[N BT 0 o
L]
|

HBUM P ME

O i b Ll Py =
L]
| ]

PN
¥
]

1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 EBRUNKER HILL
1503 BUNMKER HILL

W



Y T ENENTY DFE VOTES CAGT Fage 48
. 12:246:49 9-Nov—-1994
) e n P N e A S e e A 5 e

_ 1601 HILYARD 5 ;

. 1701 FOLK 0 89
1801 EBIRD 2 77

. 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 0 12
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 g 33
SO0 NORTHUPARMYRA 4. = & Lo el as e Cn e . P -

. 2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 1 82

. 2101 BRIGHTON 1 : .
2102 BRIGHTON 2 " .

" 2103 ERIGHTON 3 A "
2201 SHIPMAN 1 1 i
2202 SHIFMAN 2 R

s 2203 SHIFMAN 3 X ;
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 . A
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 3 ;

6 2401 WESTERM MOUND 0 47
2501 BARR 1 0 21
2502 BARR 2 e P

" 2601 SCOTTVILLE s 74
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 3 .

o TOTAL 4 869
WHITE 4 869
GREEN 1 354
Y o N R R R E e RN

* ELLOW

o

&

P

P

@

®

|

-3

B

»
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EMNEHR

B~

T 0F

2 9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY .

COUNTY ROARD MEMBER
COUNTY EROARD DISTRICT # 9

VOTE

0101
0102
0103
0104
01035
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801

0802
0803
0804
0901

0?02
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101

1201

1202
1203
1204
12035
1204
1301

1401

1301

FOR 3
99
100
iol
102
103

DEM — DON E.

VA S

CAST

ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMBER 8, 1994

"FETE" DENEY JR.

DEM — VIVIAN J. MALHAM

DEM - ELDOM 0.

Overvotes
Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
fT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5
HOMEY FOINMT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MMOUND
CARLIMNVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NMORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL

L4 P B

i

B LIp) R

U DUMNE

On DLl R e

ARMOUR

PP newl00nnnnl0l.naal02.uaal03

80 76 83 0
Sy B OIS (v s U s SR 0]
87 a8 83 9]
o4 a0 S0 Q0
42 41 42 o)

387



ST
1

o P
V-

1502
1503
14601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
25302
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLO

TEMRENT 0
249  9-Nov-1994

BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
HILYARD 770
FOLK .

BIRD

SOUTH PFALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPHAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

o Bl 5 ot

W

F

LA 1 R

C

Fage

e reeiO0nuaalOlueaal0Zen. 103

1,511
1,469
1,124

254

- eom e ow

CR R

1,451 1,455
vel 410, 1 .81
1,065 1,080
241 238

0 2,063
Ou.l1.96%
0 1,609

0 434

a0




ENT 0F VBEES C A S.T
Mowv—-1994

MACOUFIM COUNTY,. ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
NOVEFEBER 8, 1994

JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ADDITIONMAL JUDGESHIF A)

104 REF - ROBERT J. STEIGMANN
105 Overvotes
106 Undervotes
104.caxi05..c 108
0101 STAUNTON 1 151 0 102
0102 STAUNTOM 2 176 0 141
0103 STAUNTON 3 294 0 22
0104 STAUNTON 4 234 0 146
0105 STAUNTON 5 154 0 103
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 o T30 v e D aws B0
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 120 0 109
203 MT. OLIVE 3 103 0 96
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 73 0 82
0205 MT. OLIVE & 123 0 102
0206 MT. OLIVE & 119 0 102
0301 CAHOKIA 1 s 73cannnnOunenald
0302 CAHOKIA 2 208 0 <11
0303 CAHOKIA 3 186 O 154
0304 CAHOKIA 4 55 0 38
0305 CAHOKIA 5 105 0 191
0401 HONEY FOINT 81 0 40
0501 SHAWS FOIMT o AB&. . aunis Ocivsius &40
0601 NILWOOD 1 79 0 47
04602 NILWOOD 2 64 0 16
0603 NILWOOD 3 48 0 25
0701 GIRARD 1 148 0 111
0702 GIRARD 2 366 0 168
0801 VIRDEM 1 o 160.ccivs 5 SRR
0802 VIRDEN 2 286 0 109
0803 VIRDEN 3 234 0 3
0804 VIRDEN 4 184 0 108
0901 DORCHESTER 1 133 0 &9
0902 DORCHESTER 2 186 0 152
1001 GILLESFIE I L TR PR L
1002 GILLESFIE 2 97 0 2
1003 GILLESFIE 3 64 0 84
1004 GILLESFIE 4 93 o) a4
1005 GILLESFIE 5 195 0 201
1006 GILLESFIE & 154 0 154
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND - o o RO, . IR, - |
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 506 0 195
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 241 0 150
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 351 0 182
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 61 0 60
1205 CARLINVILLE & 259 0 145
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 R PO I, B, b
1301 SOUTH OTTER 114 0 73
1401 MORTH OTTER 268 0 107
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 239 o 111
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 152 0 71
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 330 0 129

1401 HILYARD

s 1370 dnanalunnaa?l

Fage

a1




ETATENENT BF_UDBDTES BaST Fage 52
» 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
! 104....105....106

1701 FOLK 174 0 42

. 1801 BIRD .. 105 o 39
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 178 0™ 110
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 48 0 37

* 2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 142 0 58
2002 NORTH FALFYRA 2 PR e geen s 89
2101 BRIGHTON 1: ~ 221 0 114

b 2102 EBRIGHTOM 2 137 0 42
2103 BRIGHTON 3 340 0 174
2201 SHIFMAN 1 22 0 100

b 2202 SHIFMAN 2 59 0 34
2203 SHIFMAN 3 TR, T O0:iis 29
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 109 0 40

® 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 103 0 31
2401 WESTERN MOUND 90 0 37
2501 BARR 1 47 0 17

et 2502 BARR 2 - 40 o 35
2601 SCOTTVILLE . 121 cceneaOaneneS

- 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT : « $
TOTAL 10,721 G &G04

" WHITE 10,473 0 6,236
GREEM 4,519 o 2,177
YELLOW 1,049 0 669

L ]

&

S

@

@

o

a

@

)

L




ENT 0 FE v aT ES G A 5T
~Mov-1994

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 8, 1994

JUDGE 0OF THE AFFELLATE COURT — FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ADDITIOMAL JUDGESHIF E)
107 REF ~ RORERT W. COOK

108 Overvotes
109 Undervotes

107 e i OB i o109
0101 STAUNTON 1 149 0 104
0102 STAUNTON 2 i7o 0 147
0103 STAUNTON 3 289 0 22
0104 STAUNTON 4 231 0 149
0105 STAUNTON 5 155 0 102
0201 MT. DLIVE 1 o 10&wiiswn O ain 84
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 1146 0 ) i
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 100 0 72
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 74 0 81
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 122 0 1035
0206 MT. OLIVE & 117 0 104
0301 CAHOKIA 1 o Zlacnenw0uena.al8
0302 CAHOKIA 2 204 0 218
0303 CAHOKIA 3 180 0o 160
0304 CAHOKIA 4 51 0 42
0305 CAHOKIA 5 120 0 196
0401 HONEY FOINT 83 0 38
0501 SHAWS FOINT S 1o R LS |
0401 NILWOOD 1 78 e} 48
04602 NILWOOD 2 &7 0 15
04603 NILWOOD 3 44 o) 2
0701 GIRARD 1 169 0 110
0702 GIRARD 7 363 o) 171
0801 VIRDEM 1 N G R L S
0802 VIRDEN 2 278 0 117
0803 VIRDEN 3 231 O =7
0804 VIRDEN 4 182 0 110
0901 DORCHESTER 1 29 0 73
0?02 DORCHESTER 2 185 0 153
1001 GILLESFIE 1 L - o 5 ORI, .
1002 GILLESFIE 2 95 o 94q
1003 GILLESFIE 3 464 o) g4
1004 GILLESFIE 4 92 0 45
1005 GILLESFIE & 195 0 201
1006 GILLESFIE & i51 0 157
1101 BRUSHY MOUND wo D e D G
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 500 e} 201
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 234 0 185
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 347 o) 186
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 59 0 62
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 254 0 150
1206 CARLINVILLE & i BEBL e et BT
1301 SOUTH OTTER iis o) 74
1401 NORTH OTTER 7464 o 111
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 22 0] 2p
15302 BUNKER HILL 2 ¥ 153 O 70
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 32 o) i34

1601 HILYARD = BB i L P




STATENENT O0OF VOTES CAST Fage 54

bt 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

: 107c...108....109

1701 FOLK 169 0 a7

hd 1801 BIRD #ATITE & 105 0 39
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 179 0 109
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 43 0 42

hd 2001 NORTH FALFMYRA 1 140 0 &0
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 G TR Y a5
2101 BRIGHTON 1 215 0 12

. 2102 BRIGHTOM 2 136 0 43
2103 BRIGHTON 3 359 0 175
2201 SHIFMAN 1 219 0 101

b 2202 SHIFMAN 2 58 0 35
2203 SHIFMAN 3 SRR S B ae o
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 106 0 a3

* 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 103 0 31
2401 WESTERN MOUND 90 0 37

- 2501 BARR 1 42 "0 22
2502 BARR 2 40 0 36
2601 SCOTTVILLE . 120 venneOnannsSP

- 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 2 5 ¥
TOTAL 10,561 0 6,421

" WHITE 10,515 0 6.394
GREEM 4,461 0 2.235
YELLOW 1,038 0 480

L

2

@

,

&

5

a

®

]

[ ]

[ ]

B




EMENT OF VOTES CAST : ' Fage 595
9  9-hNov-1994 SRR % :

o
-
>
B

12:=246¢: S Fartgyrat, 4 Ky e
MaCOUFIN CGUNTY,'ILLINDIS“;’
- GENERAL ELECTION
' MOVEMEER 8, 1994

JUDGE OF THE SUFREME COURT — FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
SHALL BENJIAMIN K. MILLER KE RETAIMED INM OFFICE?

110 YES
111 NO
112 Overvotes
s 0 0 Undervotes
$40. e litcvnatlPoee 113
0101 STAUNTON 1 104 33 1 115
0102 STAUNTON 2 124 46 0 147
0103 STAUNTON 3 219 86 3 209
0104 STAUNTON 4 160 o8 1 161
0105 STAUNTON S 114 47 o ?6
0201 MT. OLIVE i -l e et e I 88
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 93 44 0 7L
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 76 40 i 82
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 58 32 0 65
0205 MT. OLIVE & 99 30 0 8
0206 MT. OLIVE & 84 47 0 P0
0301 CAHOKIA 1 - P o .7 PRt - S 20
0302 CAHOKIA 2 164 79 0 176
0303 CAHOKIA 3 135 61 1 143
0304 CAHOKIA 4 38 i4 0 41
0305 CAHOKIA 5 106 a6 0 164
0401 HOMEY FOINT 54 16 0 51
0501 SHAWS FOINT - ST ¢, RN, o e
04601 NILWOOD 1 55 19 0 52
0602 NILWOOD 2 38 20 0 24
0603 NILWOOD 3 29 9 0 35
0701 GIRARD 1 149 39 0 91
0702 GIRARD 2 269 83 1 181
0801 VIRDEN 1 s - DO - SADONIIE NO «  .
0802 VIRDEN 2 208 50 0 137
0803 VIRDEN 3 147 40 3 137
0804 VIRDEN 4 128 a1 2 121
0901 DORCHESTER 1 79 48 0 75
0902 DORCHESTER 2 134 61 2 164
1001 GILLESFIE 1 104 co sl auns usOuvanalan
1002 GILLESFIE 2 74 35 ! 79
1003 GILLESFIE 3 50 18 2 78
1004 GILLESFIE 4 57 21 1 50
1005 GILLESFIE & i4s f=1z] O 163
1006 GILLESFIE 6 114 42 2 148
1101 RRUSHY MOUND 169 - Y OuuualOl
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 333 103 0 265
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 180 465 1 145
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 210 @7 i 22%
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 45 2 o 56
1205 CARLINVILLE S 178 &7 0 159
1206 CARLINVILLE & 181 cen.. L TERONI D...143
1301 SOUTH OTTER 77 35 1 74
1401 NORTH OTTER 196 2 1 116
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 151 76 1 22
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 91 2 0 90
" 1503 BUNKER HILL 3 187 78 2 192




ETATEMENT OF POTES CAST Fage 56

- 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

110 0s o1l te suadlB i 1l

14601 HILYARD o5 47 1 85

b 1701 FOLK 95+ 45 1 75
1801 RBIRD ‘71 18 0 55
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 105 47 0 136

* 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 28 25 0 32
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 PR e TiE e BRI S
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 88 31 0 93

b 2101 BRIGHTON 1 140~ - =~ PR wTEA o ) 120
2102 BRIGHTON 2 83 41 0 55
2103 ERIGHTON 3 234 100 2 198

b 2201 SHIFMAN 1 133 70 0 117
2202 SHIFMAN 2 ol P Dt P Pl V.
2203 SHIFMAN 3 44 19 0 36

b 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 71 35 0 43
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 53 30 1 50
2401 WESTERN MOUND 51 28 0 48

*® 2501 BARR 1 33 .8 0 23
2502 BARR 2 IR e (o T 1

- 2601 SCOTTVILLE 85 19 0 75
88688 FEDERAL FRECINCT : i 2 :

- TOTAL 7,239 2,924 a3 6,776
WHITE 7.210 2,915 43 6,741
GREEN 2,964 1,194 13 2,525

@ YELLOW v O AL iBan s ab70

®

w

@&

-

@

-

=

»

P

]




TEMENT OF VOTES-CAST ¢y Fage
49 © ;

MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINMOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8. 1994

JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
SHaLL FREDERICK $. GREEM EBE RETAIMED IM OFFICE?

114 YES
115 KO
116 Overvotes
117 Undervotes
148 e tlBesenlliGewasll?
0101 STAUNTON 1 io02 35 o 116
0102 STAUNTON 2 121 48 0 148
0103 STAUNTON 3 224 87 - 203
0104 STAUNTOM 4 160 63 1 156
0105 STAUNTON 5 105 53 1 ?8
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 i Bl esisn e SPeeiiee e D ueeiw 20
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 23 48 o 88
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 75 38 O 86
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 49 37 (o} &9
0205 MT. OLIVE & @7 34 0 ?6
02046 MT. OLIVE & 83 49 0 89
0301 CAHOKIA 1 R R e [ s e e ey
0302 CAHOKIA 2 1464 83 0 170
0303 CAHOKIA 3 131 62 0 147
0304 CAHOKIA 4 39 12 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA 5 106 as o) 1464
0401 HONEY FOINT 51 19 0o 51
0501 SHAWS FOINT P T 7 o Sl g7
0601 NILWOOD 1 54 19 0 53
04602 NILWOOD 2 44 18 0 20
04603 NILWOOD 3 28 i1 0 34
0701 GIRARD 1 142 43 0 94
0702 GIRARD 2 267 87 O 180
0801 VIRDEMN 1 o PP BB w i OuuwalOP
0802 VIRDEM 2 204 50 ¢] 141
0803 VIRDEN 3 144 37 0 144
0804 VIRDEN 4 124 43 0 123
0901 DORCHESTER 1 75 gy 0 74
0902 DORCHESTER 2 i1ia 5% 0 144
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P Ly ST G (o P e
1002 GILLESFIE 2 74 g 0 26
1003 GILLESFIE 3 59 15 o] 74
1004 GILLESFIE 4 59 19 0 59
1005 GILLESFIE 5 144 (=51 o 159
1006 GILLESFIE 6 117 37 0 154

1101 ERUSHY MOUND e 1Aluveu e iBeuunua OuuwullO

1201 CARLINMVILLE 1 32 103 0 272
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 1469 &% 0 153
1203 CARLINVILILE 3 215 P ¢ 22
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 43 19 O ag
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 180 &9 . 0 133
1206 CARLINVILLE & e 170 nias e uwuwnuQusanld2
1301 SOUTH OTTER 73 34 0 80
1401 MORTH OTTER 188 &% Lo/ 118
15301 BUNKER HILL 1 1535 73 25 21
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 2?3 45 0O 85
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 189 76 0 194

a7




©
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Fage 58
¢ 12:246:49 9-Nov-1994
4 118. 0011500211600 ..117
1601 HILYARD 88 53 0 a7
© 1701 POLK . +1rri ¢ - .96 42 0 78
1801 EIRD 64 21 0 59
& 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 103 49 o 136
1902 SOUTH PALIMYRA 2 - 25 26 ) 34
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 Taren o P R
- 2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 78 R 0 98
' 2101 ERIGHTON 1 136" """ 77 1 121
2102 BRIGHTON 2 81 45 0 53
» 2103 BRIGHTON 3 231 108 0 195
2201 SHIFMAN 1 130 73 0 117
2202 SHIFMAN 2 o B i Bhiisa e T 39
& 2203 SHIFMAN 3 44 18 0 37
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 73 32 0 44
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 55 31 0 as
& 2401 WESTERN MOUND 49 2 0 51
2501 BARR 1 31 8 0 25
2502 EARR 2 B < S T (M.
- 2601 SCOTTVILLE 84 20 0 75
86888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . = ; 4
o TOTAL 7,129 2.995 7 6,851
WHITE 7,101 2,984 7 6,817
CREEN 2,900 1,230 3 2,563
& YELLOW R - - S P nb?0
®
&
P
¢
[ 2
("3
®
L
®
B




L
STATEMEMNT OF VOTES CAST Fage 59
@ 12:26:49 9~Nov-1994
MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
< GENERAL ELECTION
= NMOVEPMEBER 8, 1994
JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
- SHALL JOHN T. McCULLOUGH EE RETAIMED IN OFFICE?
i18 YES
= 119 MO
s 120 Overvotes
i21 Undervotes
y e - PR, L Reti Gy [l o ag M, Lt &
o 0101 STAUNTON 1 110 31 o) 112
0102 STAUNTON 2 124 435 o 148
_ 0103 STAUNTON 3 227 86 1 201
= 0104 STAUNTON 4 169 60 0 151
0105 STAUNTON 5 111 45 o) 101
o 0201 MT. OLIVE 1 - 60u.... B7ennnn “0nn.nu93
> 0202 MT. OLIVE 2 ?6 45 0 88
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 77 38 o 84
. 0204 MT. DLIVE 4 58 36 0 &4
- 0205 MT. OLIVE 5 101 30 O -]
0206 MT. OLIVE & 21 43 o 87
- 0301 CAHOKIA 1 MEES . R L) * A 30
o 0302 CAHDKIA 2 174 72 0 173
0303 CAHOKIA 3 132 62 0 146
= 0304 CAHOKIA 4 40 10 0 43
b 0305 CAHODKIA & 107 45 0 164
0401 HOMEY FOINT 53 17 4] 51
g 0501 SHAWS FOIMT 2 HBRC L s - RS OEE Bcio s 88
= 0601 MILWOOD 1 51 2 0 54
0402 NILWOOD 2 q2 21 0 19
: 0603 NILWOOD 3 26 12 0 35
b 0701 GIRARD 1 142 2 0 o5
0702 GIRARD 2 273 79 0 182
’ 0801 VIRDEN 1 o OB A0 oe e o DR
e 0802 VIRDEN 2 201 54 0 140
0803 VIRDEN 3 147 35 0 145
, 0804 VIRDEN 4 121 2 0 129
™ 09201 DORCHESTER 1 75 50 0 77
0902 DORCHESTER 2 119 55 0 1464
= 1001 GILLESFIE 1 ol AL Lo T Oueual?3
1002 GILLESFIE 2 74 35 0 78
1003 GILLESFIE 3 55 14 0 77
° 1004 GILLESFIE 4 60 2 o) 56
1005 GILLESFIE & 138 96 0 162
1006 GILLESFIE & 112 38 o) 158
° 1101 ERUSHY MOUND LA P O.v..107
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 © 320 100 0 281
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 172 . &9 0 150
@ 1203 CARLINVILLE 3 217 92 0 22
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 2 22 0 57
1205 CARLINVILLE & 182 48 o] 154
® 1206 CARLINVILLE & R 0 80 s mann Orvn.149
1301 SOUTH OTTER ! 74 35 0 80
1401 MORTH OTTER 188 &9 o) 118
s 1501 BUNKER HILL 1 163 69 1 117
- 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 2 Aé o) 85
1503 RBUNKER HILL 3 199 &7 o} 193
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& g T &l EEME M T 0OF Vo T BB CAaST Fage 4O
12:26:49 - 9-Nov-19%94

Biled Gl 118, . 11 e e 120 12

P 1601 HILYARD. 20 54 o) 84
1701 POLKIMaATITE ® 2a 44 (o) 75
1801 BIRDIMA 67 19 ¢ a8

@ 1201 SOUTH FALFMYRA 1 114 44 o) 130
1902 SOUTH: FALMYRA 2 28 29 (o) 32
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 et 5 St -3t YRR S & FEESE 84

® 2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 - 83 30 0 29
2101 BRIGHTOM 1+ 138" - 75 0 iz2z
2102 BRIGHTON 2 86 41 0 a2

® 2103 BRIGHTON 3 243 98 Q G
2201 SHIFMAN 1 139 &7 9] 114
2202 SHIFMAN 2 : s SFassanlPiranusQuannaadd

@ 2203 SHIPMAN 3 45 17 0 37
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 71 32 0 44
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 a9 29 o] 4é

P 2401 WESTERM MOUMD 49 29 0 a9
2501 BARR 1 31 7 0 26
2902 BARR 2 s 2licnn e iOuanan33

@ 2601 SCOTTVILLE 84 20 O ]
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT ' - - - -

& TOTAL 7.262 2,891 3 6,826
WHITE 74236 2,879 3 &6.791
GREEN 2.931 1,207 1 2,857

<&@ YELLOW - 703.nu-343------1----671
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STATEMNENT DF VOTES CA&ST Fage 61
” 12:26:49 9-Nov—-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
= NOVEMEER 8, 1994
JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT — SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
’ SHALL JOSEFH F. KOVAL BE RETAINMED IN OFFICE?
122 YES
123 NO
e 249 Overvotes
25 Undervotles
o RN TSP Ly o 5
4 0101 STAUNTON 1 173 28 0 52
0102 STAUNTOM 2 218 s2 o &7
= 0103 STAUNTON 3 400 55 i 59
» 0104 STAUNTOM 4 291 34 0 S
0105 STAUNTON 5 199 27 0 31
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 S o TR Sy O 39
” 0202 MT. OLIVE 2 161 31 0 37
203 MT. OLIVE 3 125 30 0 44
’ 0204 MT. OLIVE 4 28 26 o 31
0205 MT. OLIVE & 160 38 0 32
0206 MT. OLIVE & 134 41 0 46
. 0301 CAHOKIA 1 . S0 s o, R Oiisonin 16
= 0302 CAHOKIA 2 269 65 0 85
0303 CAHOKIA 3 187 62 0 91
i 0304 CAHOKIA 4 55 11 0 27
0305 CAHOKIA 5 189 54 0 73
0401 HONEY FOINT e 13 0 20
” 0501 SHAWS FOINT o ABE s < SRR o 32
0601 NILWOOD 1 66 21 0 39
04602 NMILWOOD 2 51 16 0 15
4 0603 MILWOOD 3 42 13 0 18
0701 GIRARD 1 172 45 0 &2
0702 GIRARD 2 347 69 i 117
. 0801 VIRDEN 1 P (1 e v S o &4
0802 VIRDEN 2 241 50 0 104
0803 VIRDEN 3 207 2 0 95
, 0804 VIRDEN 4 155 45 0 2
0901 DORCHESTER 1 121 35 0 aé
0902 DORCHESTER 2 186 50 1 101
. 1001 GILLESFIE 1 N A ., SR = S 2
1002 GILLESFIE 2 129 2 1 38
1003 GILLESFIE 3 95 12 0 41
, 1004 GILLESFIE 4 84 23 0 30
1005 GILLESFIE & 234 77 0 a5
1006 GILLESFIE & 185 51 0 2
: 1101 ERUSHY FOUND i T8 s s Bl ivstn o SO &5
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 478 a9 = 132
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 262 - 58 0 71
; 203 CARLINVILLE 3 323 84 0 126
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 71 25 0 ol
205 CARLINVILLE S 264 63 0 .75
; 1206 CARLINVILLE & w PED e v id 49 v "2 S 65
1301 SOUTH OTTER 109 33 0 a7
1401 MORTH OTTER 244 55 0 76
. 1501 BUNKER HILL 1 210 &0 1 79
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 113 5o 0 58
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 262 60 () 137



e STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Fage 62

12:246:249  9—Nov-1994 :
= 122--.—1230---124----125

. 1601 HILYARD. 128 38 0 62
1701 POLK 757 153 30 o 33
1801 BIRDI“A."E . o8 21 o 25

® 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 164 38 1 a5
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 45 15 o 25
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 SR L e 5 Sl g s R ey

® 2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 125 26 0 61
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 © 190 67 ) 78
2102 BRIGHTON 2 104 39 0 36

® 2103 BRIGHTOM 3 313 92 o 129
2201 SHIFMAN 1 210 54 0 56
2202 SHIFMAN 2 o e LR Ot 20

® 2203 SHIFMAN 3 59 16 o 2
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 105 24 0 20
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 74 26 0 34

e 2401 WESTERM MOUND 78 27 o 22
2501 BARR 1 42 7 0 15
2502 HARR 2 el . > DR D ous2D

& 2601 SCOTTVILLE 120 19 o 40
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT - et N

e TOTAL 10,743 2,508 10 3,72
WHITE 10,701 2,495 10 3,703
GREEN 4,213 1,060 2 1,421

i YELLOW 1,087 e 208 i aiPeys 308
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STaATEMENT

1Re246:249

BALLOT FOR MACOUFIN COUNMTY
ENMHAMCED 2-1—-1 SYSTERM

0101
0102
C103
0104
01035
0201
0202
Q203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
04603
0701
o702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
12046
1301
1401
13501
1502
1503

130 ¥YE:
131 MO

132 Overvotes
133 Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
FMT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
4
S

(5 BT I

O DN

CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD
MILWOOD
MILWOOD
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1

“Urn =

PR =R

P—hNov—1994

S

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
EBRUSHY MOUMD
CARLINVILILE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BEUMKER HILL
BUMKER HILL.
BUNKER HILL

s RS AT P O

A DEME

s

)

VOTES

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8,

CAST

ILLINOIS

1994

Fage

130aewnsld3leeeeld32uananl3l

- - T Y & S

110 113
120 138
188 248
142 182
93 130
109 85
95 65
71 70
110 71
9z 96
LI
226 135
203 85
45 32
175 86
76 37
: 7 S
89 2
52 23
49 18
198 52
387 90
s B8 sk
238 106
187 8%
141 8%
113 71
171 86
AES e = SV
99 59
89 23
93 30
220 133
181 93
s T 69
511 118
274 82
345 29
70 34
266 99
P5Re ... P
127 41
274 71
22 92
147 59
304 101

O R OO0

COQOrOOQOOO0O0

L
0
®
.
.

30
29
78
55
34
S
S9
39
149
46
33
12
R1%]
Lo
15
a5

i

34

e
e ]

a8
14
39
35
21
30
34
17

[ =B g
bo P



8Ta
12:26
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2302
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLOW

TEMEMNMT 0
=49 Q-Nov-1994

HILYARD

FOLK

BIRD - -
SOUTH FALMYRA
SO0UTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
EBRIGHTOM. 1-
BRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTONM 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MMOUND
EARR 1

EBARR 2 |
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECIMCT

Rt el L B

=

¥ T ES

cCAasT

Fage

130 s 18tiwen ] BRa cwuw lB3
136 &2 1 P
148 o8 o 10

b 47 0 &
179 74 O 35
42 28 0 15

e 1180 eenBPunnnan Ocsnund?
128 55 o) 29
PO =g 0 33
109 52 9] 18
322 170 2 40
212 &9 0O 32

. 7 S o PO 0
alt’ 35 0 10

ae 50 O 10

73 42 4] 19

a7 60 o) 10

358 23 o )

= A7l enennOunnnnns &
106 a4 0 27
?.935% 4,961 iz 2,074
2.886 4,943 11 2,069
4,380 1,673 o &38
1,038....494.c.cuua lav.alB85

&b




TEMENT 0F VODTEZ®S CAST Fage &3
4q F=pov—-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GEMNERAL ELECTION

HOVEMBER 8, 1994

JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT — SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
SHaLL JEANME E. SCOTT RE RETAIMED IM OFFICE?

124 YES

127 MO

=8 Overvotes

i2 Undervotes

Lt N <. ORI o . = | SO G

0101 STAUNTON 1 120 41 0 92
0102 STAUNTOM 2 160 32 0 125
0103 STAUNTON 3 294 &7 ¢ 152
0104 STAUNTON 4 208 49 0 123
0105 STAUNTON 5 185 32 0 70
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 = O e R e Ounivad?
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 128 33 0 68
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 9 34 o) b6
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 75 30 0 50
0205 MT. OLIVE & 131 32 0 &4
02046 MT. OLIVE & 114 35 0 72
0301 CAHOKIA 1 o ASleaes T e Ocsuuecl?
0302 CAHOKIA 2 232 &2 0 25
0303 CAHOKIA 3 175 50 o) 115
0304 CAHOKIA 4 51 10 0 32
0305 CAHOKIA & 163 39 0 114
0401 HONEY FOINT &9 17 o] 35
0501 SHAWS FOINT B - T . S D) 57
04601 NILWOOD 1 66 14 0 a4
04602 MILWOOD 2 57 13 0 2
04603 NILWODD 3 39 7 0 27
0701 GIRARD 1 175 40 0 &4
0702 GIRARD 2 332 &7 0 135
0801 VIRDEN i oo G B - O sriniaie 77
0802 VIRDEMN 2 240 a6 1 108
0803 VIRDEN 3 191 30 o] 104
0804 VIRDEN 4 160 33 0 P9
0901 DORCHESTER 1 2 4 o] &8
0902 DORCHESTER 2 154 a1 0 141
1001 GILLESFIE 1 B - . . B mww o Ouimimam 98
1002 GILLESFIE 2 100 29 0 40
1003 GILLESFIE 3 76 10 0 z
1004 GILLESFIE 4 74 20 1 2
1005 GILLESFIE 5 194 77 0 123
1006 GILLESFIE & 157 35 o] 116

1101 BRUSHY MOUMD : M L - Lo FEIREECR < £ S Ouwuan 2

1201 CARLINVILLE 1 434 83 1 183
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 234 ol O 106
1203 CARLINMVILLE 3 289 2 0 172
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 a7 28 o 39
12035 CARLINMVILLE 5 230 53 1 iz

1206 CARLIMVILLE & s LD A7 wwwnun @ [ 96
1301 SOUTH OTTER @7 2 O 463
1401 MNORTH OTTER 291 . o8 o 76
1301 BUNKER HILL 1 192 2 ¢ &
1302 RUMKER HILL 2 118 37 O P
1303 BUNKER HILL 3 230 73 % 155




o
® STATEMENT ©OF VOTES CasT Fage &4
12:26:249 9-Nov-1994
1262127 0w 12Be 42129
® 1601 HILYARD 105 a7 i 75
1701 FOLK! “4177L S 133 32 0 51
1801 EIRD i 91 18 o 35
° 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 150 36 0 102
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 43 15 0 27
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 B b o PRI, | g e oo &7
® 2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 119 21 0 72
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 © 175 65 Lo} 95
2102 ERIGHTON 2 99 37 0 43
® 2103 BRIGHTON 3 283 98 o 153
2201 SHIFMAN 1 176 57 o 87
2202 SHIFMAM 2 WL o AN . S O, 30
® 2203 SHIFMAN 3 50 20 0 29
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 81 32 0 36
- - 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 64 25 o 45
® 2401 WESTERN MOUND 58 31 0 38
2501 BARR 1 34 7 o 23
2502 BARR 2 e EBLLaan 7 - R [ T
@ 2601 SCOTTVILLE f47 14 0 a8
86888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . f ¢ "
® TOTAL 9,361 2,449 6 5,166
WHITE 9,322 2,442 & 5,139
GREEMN 3,780 1,019 4 1,893
e YELL.OW . 908....285. cunnn 1....524
L J
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&
@
5
@
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T MENT 0O F VOTES CAST Fage &7
149 Q-Nov—-1994

E

y MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL ELECTION

MOVEMEBER 8, 1774

BALLOT FOR LITCHFIELD C.U.S.D. # 12
HUILD ANMD EQUIF NEW CLASSROOM ADDITIONS

134 YES

135 MO

136 Overvotes
137 Undervotes

134, el35.00eel3bucanld?
0101 STAUNTON 1
0102 STAUNTON 2
0103 STAUNTON 3 - - - .
0104 STAUNTOM 4
0105 STAUNTON 3
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. DLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA - -
0401 HOMEY FOINT ? 14 0 o
0501 SHAWS FOINT “ QO o
0601 MILWOOD 1 - = - -
04602 NILWOOD 2 - - - .
04603 NMILWOOD 3 . - - "
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEH
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEM
0901 DORCHESTER 1 .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 “ -
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
10046 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND
1201 CARLINVILLE
202 CARLINMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINMVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 MNMORTH OTTER
1501 BUNKER HILL 1
1502 BUNKER HILL 2
1503 BUNKER HILL 3
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@
ETATERENT: DF VOTESE. CABT Page 68
¢ 12:26:49  9~Nov-1994

. _ T L TN T L

" 1601 HILYARD @ - . ; : !

1701 POLK!' e : i . ;

" 1801 BIRD 7iin o : : . h

o 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 R : s ;

1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 . B z ;

2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 S e T s

o 2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 : : . :

2101 BRIGHTON 1 ; : . .

2102 BRIGHTON 2 . . 5 ;

" 2103 ERIGHTON 3 . . X 2

2201 SHIFMAN 1 ; Y . h

2202 SHIFMAN 2 U vies oo TRl S I A

" 2203 SHIPMAN 3 5 ; i .

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 i 5 i ;

2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 k - T X

" 2401 WESTERN MOUND 5 - < !

2501 BARR 1 " : - i

2502 BARR 2 e R o L e T

¢ 2601 SCOTTVILLE ) F b ;

8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT ) 2 E .

" TOTAL 2 oo o =

WHITE 2 2 0 3

GREEN 12 2 0 3

° YELLOW S ot @ B o .1
@
-
®
[
&
&
@
®
&
i 3
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TEMENT 0O F YaTES EAST Fage &9
49 9-Nov-1994 .

A
12:26:

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
- GENERAL ELECTION

MOVEPIBER 8, 1994

> BALLOT FOR CENTRAL MACOUFIN COUNTY RURAL WATER DISTRICT
138 FOR FUEBLIC WATER DISTRICT
139 AGAINST FUBLIC WATER DISTRICT

2 140 Overvotes
141 Undervotes

13802221392 2..1400...141

3 0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
- 0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUNTON
201 MT. OLIVE
> 0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MY. OLIVE
3 0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1 «  eeeus R R
- 0302 CAHOKIA 2 . . - -
0303 CAHOKIA 3 . . . -
0304 CAHOKIA 4 . - - -
0305 CAHOKIA & . . - -
0401 HOMEY FOINT : ; : i
0501 SHAWS FOIMT T e o o AR
0601 NILWOOD 1 . ; . E
0602 MILWOOD 2 ; i ‘ ;
04603 MILWOOD 3 : - ’ .
" 0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 . = § )
0902 DORCHESTER 2 a i " .
1001 GILLESFIE
- 1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
. 1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE . .
1101 ERUSHY MOUND & SFeaa S Ol 2
= 1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
- 1204 CARLINVILLE
205 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLIMVILLE
° 1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 BUNKER HILL
s 1502 BUMKER HILL
1503 RUNKER HILL ; . - )
1601 HILYARD Hlluwn yuvlrussnsOosvs 1

b=
L
L]

U DHUMNE
| ]
]

BCM =N

(eSS T I O B
Lol e
O ks
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®
& STATEMENT o F VODTES cCAasT Fage 70
12:26:49 9-Mov-1994
138 e eal3Pnwaald40oannldl
& 1701 FOLK : 191 i7 o] a8
1801 EBIRD rre « » 3 Mo PR R =
: 19201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 b y 5 .
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 s . - 5
® 2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 = . = o
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 e A A pets M SR o
® 2101 BRIGHTON 1 = ‘. - -
2102 BRIGHTOM 2-° e e A e e L e s S
2103 BRIGHTON 3 a - - 5
e 2201 SHIFMAN 1 a . . -
2202 SHIFMAN 2 - a - =
2203 SHIFMAN 3 L S i o o ——
@ 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 = . - .
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 o Rl - e
2401 WESTERN MOUND " " - -
® 2501 BARR 1 .. - - .
2502 BARR 2 = - = 2
2601 SCOTTVILLE . B L
® 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT e a & ..
TOTAL 306 e ] (4] 30
e WHITE 3046 35 O a5
GREEM 115 18 o} 22
YELLOW 113 16 0 19
]
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